
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/15/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 752,572
2nd Payment 790,200

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 829,710
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 871,196

5th Payment 914,756
1 01/16/16 Sat $35,327,042 $18,897,258 $40,000,000 $25,429,116.34 1.573 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 960,493
2 01/20/16 Wed $22,075,844 $30,706,141 $50,000,000 $31,786,395.42 1.573 3.7% 9.4% 7th Payment 1,008,518
3 01/23/16 Sat $35,878,144 $49,898,196 $60,000,000 $38,143,674.51 1.573 6.0% 14.8% 8th Payment 1,058,944
4 01/27/16 Wed $22,958,878 $62,179,435 $70,000,000 $44,500,953.59 1.573 3.9% 18.0% 9th Payment 1,111,891
5 01/30/16 Sat $38,389,614 $82,714,934 $80,000,000 $50,858,232.68 1.573 6.4% 23.2% 10th Payment 1,167,486
6 02/03/16 Wed $26,554,238 $96,919,414 $90,000,000 $57,215,511.76 1.573 4.4% 26.7% 11th Payment 1,225,860
7 02/06/16 Sat $41,748,705 $119,251,769 $100,000,000 $63,572,790.85 1.573 6.9% 31.7% 12th Payment 1,287,153
8 02/10/16 Wed $29,661,084 $135,118,174 $110,000,000 $69,930,069.93 1.573 4.9% 35.1% 13th Payment 1,351,511
9 02/13/16 Sat $49,680,959 $160,908,797 $127,000,000 $80,700,000.00 1.573 8.1% 40.4% 14th Payment 1,419,086

10 02/17/16 Wed $32,775,498 $177,410,057 $145,000,000 $92,200,000.00 1.573 5.5% 43.6% 15th Payment 1,490,041
11 02/20/16 Sat $54,897,460 $205,048,913 $164,000,000 $104,300,000.00 1.573 9.0% 48.7% 16th Payment 1,564,543
12 02/24/16 Wed $37,062,533 $223,708,538 $180,000,000 $114,400,000.00 1.573 6.1% 51.8% 17th Payment 1,642,770
13 02/27/16 Sat $67,249,388 $257,566,137 $202,000,000 $128,400,000.00 1.573 10.9% 57.1% 18th Payment 1,724,908
14 03/02/16 Wed $49,982,532 $282,730,507 $227,000,000 $144,300,000.00 1.573 8.2% 60.6% 19th Payment 1,811,154
15 03/05/16 Sat $69,603,117 $316,763,511 $255,000,000 $162,100,000.00 1.573 11.2% 65.0% 20th Payment 1,901,711
16 03/09/16 Wed $72,224,758 $350,853,835 $300,000,000 $190,700,000.00 1.573 11.6% 69.1% 21st Payment 1,996,797
17 03/12/16 Sat $91,876,114 $394,219,664 $334,000,000 $212,300,000.00 1.573 14.5% 73.6% 22nd Payment 2,096,637
18 03/16/16 Wed $260,009,130 $516,944,831 $500,000,000 $317,900,000.00 1.573 35.9% 83.1% 23rd Payment 2,201,469
19 03/19/16 Sat $663,345,545 $830,046,116 $949,800,000 $603,800,000.00 1.573 67.9% 94.6% 24th Payment 2,311,542
20 03/23/16 Wed $694,224,377 $1,157,722,312 $1,500,000,000 $953,600,000.00 1.573 69.5% 98.3% 25th Payment 2,427,119
21 03/26/16 Sat $1,028,185,595 $1,643,029,305 $2,000,000,000 ############### 1.573 82.8% 99.7% 26th Payment 2,548,475
22 03/30/16 Wed $1,110,759,003 $2,167,311,219 $0.00 1.573 85.1% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,675,899

28th Payment 2,809,694
29th Payment 2,950,178
30th Payment 3,097,687

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/15/2016


